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Items Unit Qt. Rate w/
VAT

S.N.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

49.5x49.5x2mm MS
Square Pipe (medium) Kg. 33

16

15

1

2

150

150

150

2500

350

25x25x2mm MS Square
Pipe (heavy)

25x5mm Flat MS Plate

200 liter water tank

15" plastic basin

Kg.

6. 2 150Plastic tap (Matka)

7. 2 200Liquid soap dispenser

Kg.

No.

No.

No.

No.

Amount

4950

2400

2250

2500

750

300

400

8. 2 2001 coat primer & 2 coat
enamel paint No. 400

2000

Feet operated hand washing station - Two usersWaterAid Nepal Design by:

Binesh Roy

Drawing nos.

HW-D1

Top View

Side View

Cost Estimate

1000

1000

9. 1 2000Inlet fitting and pipe Set
Wash out & drain pipe &
fittings Set10. 1 1000

Pedal

Sp
rin

g

Total Amount w/ 13% VAT 17550

Miscellaneous cost Set10. 1 1000

250
50

Plastic tap (matka/Jar type)

25x5mm flat plate stand for soap dispenser

15 inch plastic bowel for basin use

25x5mm flat plate basin stand

25x5 mm MS flat plate for side protection

2" x 2" MS square pipe stand

1" x 1" MS square pipe placed inside 2" square
pipe for pedal operation

Pedal to operate tap and soap dispenser

200 liter plastic drum

Date: March 2020

Scale: not to scale
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Items Unit Qt. Rate w/
VAT

S.N.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

49.5x49.5x2mm MS
Square Pipe (medium) Kg. 37

5

14

1

1

150

150

150

2500

350

25x25x2mm MS Square
Pipe (heavy)

25x5mm Flat MS Plate

200 liter water tank

15" plastic basin

Kg.

6. 1 150Plastic tap (Matka)

7. 1 200Liquid soap dispenser

Kg.

No.

No.

No.

No.

Amount

5550

750

2100

2500

350

150

200

8. 1 2001 coat primer & 2 coat
enamel paint No. 200

2000

Feet operated hand washing station - Single userWaterAid Nepal Design by:

Binesh Roy

Drawing nos.

HW-D2

Top View

Side View

Cost Estimate

1000

1000

9. 1 2000Inlet fitting and pipe Set
Wash out & drain pipe &
fittings Set10. 1 1000

Total Amount w/ 13% VAT 15800

Miscellaneous cost Set10. 1 1000

Soap

Sp
rin

g

Plastic tap (matka/Jar type)

25x5mm flat plate stand for soap dispenser

15 inch plastic bowel for basin use

25x5mm flat plate basin stand

25x5 mm MS flat plate for side protection

1" x 1" MS square pipe placed inside 2" square
pipe for pedal operation

Pedal to operate tap and soap dispenser

200 liter plastic drum

20 liters plastic bucket for waste water collection
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Scale: not to scale
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Items Unit Qt.
Rate w/
VAT

S.N.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

49.5x49.5x2mm MS Square
Pipe (medium) Kg. 13

5

3

1

150

150

150

1500

25x25x2mm MS Square Pipe
(heavy)

25x5mm Flat MS Plate

16" Stainless steel basin

Kg.

6.

1 150Plastic tap (Matka)

7.

1 200Liquid soap dispenser

Kg.

No.

No.

No.

Amount

1950

750

450

1500

150

200

8.

1 2001 coat primer & 2 coat enamel
paint No. 400

3000

Feet operated hand washing station - Single usersWaterAid Nepal Design by:

Binesh Roy

Drawing nos.

HW-D3

Top View

Side View

Cost Estimate

1000

1000

9.

1 3000Inlet fitting and pipe
Set

Wash out & drain pipe &
fittings Set

10.

1 1000

Pedal

Sp
rin

g

Total Amount w/ 13% VAT 9,750

Miscellaneous cost Set 1 1000

150

Plastic tap (matka/Jar type)

25x5mm flat plate stand
for soap dispenser

16 inch stainless steel
basin

25x5mm flat plate basin stand

2" x 2" MS square pipe stand

1" x 1" MS square pipe placed inside 2" square
pipe for pedal operation

Pedal to operate tap and soap dispenser
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